
 

 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI – 18 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

YEAR 2021 – 2022 

ODD SEMESTER 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

S.NO 
DATE DAY  

ACTIVITY 
  
 

1.  27.8.2021 Friday  Mentoring 

2.  
31.8.2021 Tuesday 

Selection Of Student Committee 
Members 

3.  
28.9.2021 Tuesday 

 Last Date for Assignment 
Submission for III UG 

4.  
29.9.2021 Wednesday 

 Last Date for Assignment 
Submission for II UG 

5.  
30.9.2021 Thursday 

 Last Date for Assignment 
Submission for II PG 

6.  
4.10.2021 Monday 

 Seminar Presentation Starts for III 
UG 

7.  
5.10.2021 Tuesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

8.  
7.10.2021 Thursday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

9.  
8.10.2021 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

10.  
22.10.2021 Friday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

11.  23.10.2021 Saturday  Mentoring 

12.  

25.10.2021 Monday 

 Last Date for Assignment 
Submission For IUG 
 Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 
 

13.  
26.10.2021 Tuesday 

 Last Date for Assignment 
Submission for I PG 

14.  27.10.2021 Wednesday Seminar Presentation Starts for I PG 

15.  
28.10.2021 Thursday 

Seminar Presentation Starts for II 
PG 

16.  
11.11.2021 Thursday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 



 

 

17.  
3.12.2021 Friday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

18.  
7.12.2021 Tuesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

19.  
6.1.2022 Thursday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

20.  
17.1.2022 Monday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

21.  19.1.2022 Wednesday Mentoring 

22.  
20.1.2022 Thursday  

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

23.  
28.1.2022 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

24.  
16.2.2022 Wednesday  

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

25.  
23.2.2022 Wednesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

26.  

24.2.2022 Thursday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 
Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

27.  
26.2.2022 Saturday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

28.  
28.2.2022 Monday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

29.  
3.3.2022 Thursday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

30.  
7.3.2022 Monday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

31.  
8.3.2022 Tuesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

32.  

9.3.2022 Wednesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 
Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

33.  
10.3.2022 Thursday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

34.  
12.3.2022 Saturday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

35.  14.3.2022 Monday  Dissection Monitoring Committee 

36.  15.3.2022 Tuesday Board of Studies 

37.  
16.3.2022 Wednesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 



 

 

38.  
18.3.2022 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

39.  
21.3.2022 Monday  

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

40.  
22.3.2022 Tuesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

41.  
23.3.2022 Wednesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

42.  
25.3.2022 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

43.  
1.4.2022 Friday  

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

44.  
4.4.2022 Monday  

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

45.  5.4.2022 
Tuesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

46.  6.4.2022 
Wednesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

47.  
7.4.2022 Thursday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

48.  
19.4.2022 Tuesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

49.  
20.4.2022 Wednesday 

Endowment Lecture  
Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

50.  
22.4.2022 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

51.  
2.5.2022 Monday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

52.  
4.5.2022 Wednesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

53.  9.5.2022 Monday Webinar 

54.  
10.5.2022 Tuesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

55.  
13.5.2022 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

56.  
20.5.2022 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

57.  
26.5.2022 Thursday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

58.  
27.5.2022 Friday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

59.  
1.6.2022 Wednesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 



 

 

60.  
3.6.2022 Friday  

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

61.  
4.6.2022 Saturday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course 
on Livestock Farming 

62.  
6.6.2022 Monday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care  
E Magazine (Shristi) Preparation 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

S.NO DATE DAY  ACTIVITY  

1.  27.8.2021 Friday  Mentoring 

2.  31.8.2021 Tuesday Selection Of Student Committee Members 

3.  
28.9.2021 Tuesday 

 Last Date for Assignment Submission for 
III UG 

4.  
29.9.2021 Wednesday 

 Last Date for Assignment Submission for 
II UG 

5.  
30.9.2021 Thursday 

 Last Date for Assignment Submission for 
II PG 

6.  4.10.2021 Monday  Seminar Presentation Starts for III UG 

7.  
5.10.2021 Tuesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

8.  
7.10.2021 Thursday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

9.  
8.10.2021 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

10.  
22.10.2021 Friday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

11.  23.10.2021 Saturday  Mentoring 

12.  

25.10.2021 Monday 

 Last Date for Assignment Submission For 
IUG 
 Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 
 

13.  
26.10.2021 Tuesday 

 Last Date for Assignment Submission for I 
PG 

14.  27.10.2021 Wednesday Seminar Presentation Starts for I PG 

15.  28.10.2021 Thursday Seminar Presentation Starts for II PG 



 

 

16.  
11.11.2021 Thursday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

17.  
3.12.2021 Friday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

18.  
7.12.2021 Tuesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

19.  
6.1.2022 Thursday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

20.  
17.1.2022 Monday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

21.  19.1.2022 Wednesday Mentoring 

22.  
20.1.2022 Thursday  

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

23.  
28.1.2022 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

24.  
16.2.2022 Wednesday  

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

25.  
23.2.2022 Wednesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

26.  

24.2.2022 Thursday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 
Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

27.  
26.2.2022 Saturday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

28.  
28.2.2022 Monday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

29.  
3.3.2022 Thursday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

30.  
7.3.2022 Monday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

31.  
8.3.2022 Tuesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

32.  

9.3.2022 Wednesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 
Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

33.  
10.3.2022 Thursday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

34.  
12.3.2022 Saturday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

35.  14.3.2022 Monday  Dissection Monitoring Committee 

36.  15.3.2022 Tuesday Board of Studies 



 

 

37.  
16.3.2022 Wednesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

38.  
18.3.2022 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

39.  
21.3.2022 Monday  

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

40.  
22.3.2022 Tuesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

41.  
23.3.2022 Wednesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

42.  
25.3.2022 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

43.  
1.4.2022 Friday  

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

44.  
4.4.2022 Monday  

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

45.  5.4.2022 
Tuesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

46.  6.4.2022 
Wednesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

47.  
7.4.2022 Thursday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

48.  
19.4.2022 Tuesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

49.  
20.4.2022 Wednesday 

Endowment Lecture  
Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

50.  
22.4.2022 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

51.  
2.5.2022 Monday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

52.  
4.5.2022 Wednesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

53.  9.5.2022 Monday Webinar 

54.  
10.5.2022 Tuesday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

55.  
13.5.2022 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

56.  
20.5.2022 Friday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

57.  
26.5.2022 Thursday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

58.  
27.5.2022 Friday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 



 

 

59.  
1.6.2022 Wednesday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care 

60.  
3.6.2022 Friday  

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

61.  
4.6.2022 Saturday 

Skill Embedded Certificate course on 
Livestock Farming 

62.  
6.6.2022 Monday 

Value-added certificate course on 
Herbalism in health care  
E Magazine (Shristi) Preparation 

 

 

 


